
              PIONEER ELEMENTARY BLUE ROUTE   updated new poss: 8/8/2024

BUS STOP AM TIME PM TIME
2:50

MIN  DAY
1:50

SUPER MIN
12:58

Mt Aukum Rd & Fairplay Rd @ Gray's Mart Gas Station -- 2:58 1:58 1:07

Mt Aukum Rd & Mt Aukum Ct 6:48 3:03 2:03 1:12

Bucks Bar Rd & Gopher Hole Rd 6:50 3:04 2:04 1:13

Bucks Bar Rd & Kingsbury Drive 6:51 3:05 2:05 1:14

Sand Ridge Rd & Nutmeg Ln 6:53 3:07 2:07 1:16

Sand Ridge Rd & Consumnes Vista 6:56 3:10 2:10 1:19

Sand Ridge & Ladies Valley 6:59 3:13 2:13 1:22

Sand Ridge & 2nd Dream Ranch Rd 7:00 3:15 2:15 1:24

Sand Ridge Rd & Willow Glen Rd (@ end of pavement) 7:02 3:17 2:17 1:26

Sand Ridge Rd & Almosta Rd. 7:04 3:18 2:18 1:27

Sand Ridge Rd & Elderberry Rd 7:05 3:19 2:19 1:28

3450 Sand Ridge Rd 7:05 3:20 2:20 1:29

Sand Ridge Rd & Morning canyon Rd 7:07 3:21 2:21 1:30

3900 Sand Ridge Rd 7:08 3:23 2:23 1:32

Sand Ridge Rd & Mary Ann Ln 7:11 3:25 2:25 1:34

4800 Sandridge Road 7:12 3:26 2:26 1:35

Mt. Aukum Rd & Candlelight Village 7:23 3:37 2:37 1:46

Buzzard Gultch 7:24 3:38 2:38 1:47

Lone Barn Rd 7:25 3:40 2:40 1:49

Painted Pony 7:26 3:41 2:41 1:50

Mt Aukum & Brinkwood 7:28 3:43 2:43 1:52

Mt. Aukum Rd & Bertone Dr. 7:29 3:44 2:44 1:53

Mt Aukum Store 7:31 3:45 2:45 1:54

Mt. Aukum Post Office /Roosters 7:32 3:46 2:46 1:55

Dorado Canyon & Omo Ranch 7:34 3:49 2:49 1:58

Ranch Camp Rd 7:36 3:51 2:51 2:00

Derby Lane 7:39 3:54 2:54 2:03

3585 Omo Ranch Rd 7:41 3:55 2:55 2:04

Harnish Rd 7:42 3:57 2:57 2:06

Omo Ranch Rd & Cedarville/Coyote Ridge 7:44 3:58 2:58 2:07

Heavenly View and Fairplay 7:46 4:01 3:01 2:10

Fairplay Rd & Stoney Creek Road 7:48 4:02 3:02 2:11

Perry Creek Rd & Crystal Caves Mobile Park 7:49 4:04 3:04 2:13

Perry Creek Rd & Idlewild 7:50 4:05 3:05 2:14

Perry Creek Rd & Slug Gulch 7:52 4:06 3:06 2:15

Perry Creek & Gray Rock Road 7:53 4:07 3:07 2:16

7251 Perry Creek Rd 7:56 4:11 3:11 2:20

Anthill Rd 7:57 4:12 3:12 2:21

Perry Creek Ct 7:59 4:13 3:13 2:22

Perry Creek and Fairplay (stop sign) 8:04 4:19 3:19 2:28

Fairplay and Rontree Rd 8:06 4:20 3:20 2:29

Fairplay and Dollar General 8:07 4:22 3:22 2:31

Arrive at Pioneer School 8:10 ---- ----

Arrive at Mountain Creek 8:15 ---- ----
THE TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE "DEPARTURE TIMES," PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY 


